SC69510
Inductive Position Sensor  IC
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
1. Features
 Compliant to AEC-Q100
 Compliant to ISO26262 up to ASIL-B
 Inductive encoder - based signal processing
IC, enabling through barrier operation.

SC69510 Inductive Position Sensor IC
Rev.V0.1                                                                                                        4
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Silkscreen Option Grade Temperature(℃) Package Packing Number
SC69510TG-DAC-TR-Q 69510 DAC Q -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel 3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-DAC-TR 69510 DAC - -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel 3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-PWM-TR-Q 69510 PWM Q -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel 3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-PWM-TR 69510 PWM - -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel
3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-SENT-TR-Q 69510 SENT Q -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel 3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-SENT-TR 69510 SENT - -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel 3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-SPI-TR-Q 69510 SPI Q -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel
3000
pcs/reel
SC69510TG-SPI-TR 69510 SPI - -40~150 TSSOP-16 Tape and Reel
3000
pcs/reel
Ordering Code
SC69510TG-DAC-TR-Q
Product Model
Product Series Name
Product Grade
Q: Automotive Grade
Packaging Option
TR: Tape and Reel
Option
DAC: Default Analog Output
PWM: Default PWM Output
SENT: Default SENT Output
SPI: Default SPI Output
Package Type
TG: TSSOP-16 Package
SC69510 Inductive Position Sensor IC
Rev.V0.1                                                                                                        5
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Within the natural operating temperature range (unless otherwise specified)
Symbol Parameter Test Condition Min. Max. Unit